A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills L 8

CALL 873-0301

| CHECK YOUR AD!

| The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
I Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
JAny errors in the Classified Section
should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first
insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the

ad.
Call 905-873-0301

DEADLINE MON: 3 P.M. FOR WED.
DEADLINE THURS. 3P.M.FOR SUN.

Houses for sale

100

GEORGETOWN, deluxe 4 bedrooms,
brick home, $1000/mth, A1 condition,
semi-detached, finished bsmt. 55' fenced
lot, double driveway, quiet cres., 4 blocks
to amenities, 6 appliances, C/A, gas,
hardwood, freshly painted, upgrades.
Including CMHC asking $144,900,only
$7,200 down, 6.39% for 5 years, only
$1000 a month. 873-1458 Open House
Sun. 3 - 4 p.m. 175 Raylawn Cres.

GLEN Williams 2 bedroom bungalow on
1.6 acres on Credit River. Partially
renovated, requires finishing, solid home,
excellent mechanicals, bathroom & master
bedroom finished. Great lot, great location.
Asking $191,000. Call for details. 873-3327

LEGAL, 2 apt. home in Georgetown,
convenient location, great opportunity to
live in and have rental income. $185,000.
Call (519) 853-3332

Industrial
/commercial space

2446 Sq. Ft. prime corner unit avail. with
highway frontage(could be divided)
1306/1140. Call the Knolcrest Centre for
details. 877-0202

GEORGETOWN, 800 sq. ft. on Hwy. 7,
$600/mth inclusive. Call Peter 877-5211

IE:. office & retail

GEORGETOWN Hwy. 7, storefronts, 500/,
$650. 1000 - 1500’ offices. $650., 1000’
storage/workshop. $550. Downtown comer
location. 2300' S large display windows
$1450. 905-877-7177

STOREFRONT/OFFICE, 560 sq. ft., air
cond. space in the busy Knolcrest Centre.
|deal for office or convenience service

type business. 877-0202

IE!:I Business opportunities

WANTED: Sales and Marketing personnel
for fast growing business. Please call
877-3644.

Ilﬂ Mortgage, loans

FINANCIAL Assistance. Christmas Cash
Blues? Borrow for all purpose loans, good
or bad credit, re-establish credit. Former
bankruptcies accepted. We also approve

for cosmetic surgery. 45 minute approval.
905-454-2806, 416-410-6081

I Ial Business Service

COMPUTERIZED Bookkeeping Services
available. Simply Accounting, Excel, Lotus
& Microsoft Word. Reasonable rates.
References available. (519) 853-0113

Apartments &
flats for rent

TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or
future occupancy, for further information
please visit at 60 Park Ave., or phone
(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

Apartments &
flats for rent

2 bedroom apartment, avail. Feb. 1, $850.
Heat included. Call 877-2698 '

ERIN, 2 bedroom apt., kitchen, dining-
room, small rec-room, closed in garage,
small shop, Erin, Hwy 24 & 25, serious
inquires only. Avail immediately. 519-
833-2589

2 bedroom refurbished basement apartment,
immediate occupancy, shared laundry,
asking $700. including utilities. Call Dianne
& Doug Penrice. 873-0300 Realty
Executives.

2 bedroom walkout, own entrance in farm
home, 4 piece bath, large living room
w/fireplace, fully equipped kitchen, 15
min. from Milton & Guelph. Avai. Jan. 1.
References. Non-smokers, no pets. $625.
plus utilities. First/last. 1-(519) 837-0499

Apartments for rent adult building,good
security, $750., $650., $600., + hydro.
Close to Go bus. Non-smoker. References.
Phone 877-2561 business hours, Tues.
to Sat. 10 a.m. to 6 p.m.

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt. available
immediately. Eat-in kitchen, fridge, stove,
utilities included. Laundry facilities. (519)
853-3877

ACTON, one and two bedroom apts.,
newly renovated. (519)853-5080/(519)853-
5352

ACTON, one bedroom apt. i'n low rise
building, avail. Jan. 1. $623. per month
includes utilities. (519) 853-2593

3 bedrooms, large, scenic location, Winston
Churchill/Hwy. 7, finished basement. $995.
plus utilities. Immediately. 873-
8616,877-7177

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new
1 bedroom apartments with all furnishings
(TV,bed and sofa) utilities and linen. $100.

per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

AVAILABLE Dec. 15,1996 large one
bedroom apt. $650. Heat & water included,
references please, no pets. Near Go
Station. Call after 12 noon. 877-4704,
873-9016

GEORGETOWN Downtown one bedroom
basement apt., $650 month, 1/3 utilities.

No dogs. References. 1 car garage. 877-
7461.

GEORGETOWN,spacious, 2 bedroom
basement,separate entrance, no
pets/smoking, $700 + hydro. First/last.
Avail. Jan./97 877-1968

GEORGETOWN, small one bedroom apt.
avail. Jan. 1 in small apt. building, no
pets. $583. month. 846-2522

ONE bedroom apartment avail. Jan. 1, 200
Churchill Rd. S., Acton. First/last. Call
(519) 8530087

ONE bedroom plus study in 4-plex, ground
floor, parking, appliances, no pets, Feb.
1st, 97. $650 plus utilities. 877-3761

SPACIOUS, 2 bedroom, Downtown
Acton, immediately.$750. plus hydro.

First/last. Responsible, couple preferred.
No pets.(519) 8534721

TWO apts, 1 bedroom each, $500 plus
hydro, Downtown Acton, Mill St., with
parking, Jan. 1st., (905)451-6797

FAX (905) 873-0398

Heath
Scotland
Associate Broker

Apartments &

m flats wanted

RESPONSIBLE working female with 2
daughters 16 & 5 requires clean 2 bedroom
apartment immediately or sooner. (905)655-

3411

Il:m Houses for rent

2100 sq. ft. executive bungalow, vaulted
ceilings, sunken living room, 3 br., 3 ba.,
5 appl., asking $1390. per month. Call Pam
Reid, Johnson & Assoc. 877-5165

ACTON, 3 bedroom house, rec-room,
garage, fenced yard, $1,000/mth plus
utilities. Call after 5:30 p.m. (519)853-
2146

ACTON, renovated detached homes
$140-$170, 4.5% mortgage, $650. per
month, 5% down, free mortgage services
& moving truck, Wan R.E. (519) 8530894

FARMHOUSE, 4br. renovated, 2 baths.
In Erin, with barns. $1200/mth. (519)833-
9478. 8 pm. - 9 pm.

GEORGETOWN 4 bedrooms, $1000./M,
A-1 condition, location & extras, move in
whenever you want, see house for sale ad,
this page & view Sun. Dec. 15 3-4 p.m.
873—-1458

VODDEN/CENTRE, 3 br. duplex. Garage.
$975. plus utilities. Avail. Jan. 4th. Suit
mature couple. Call 6:30 - 9:30 454-1699

Townhouses
m for rent
3 bedroom townhouse f/r, Acton, $875. plus
utilities. Available Feb.1/97. Call Brad.

905-878-8705

SPACIOUS home in nice neighbourhood,
gas heat, garage, country kitchen, 15
min. north of Milton. No dogs please.
519-853-5658

3 bedrooms, large, scenic location, Winston
Churchill/Hwy. 7, finished basement. $995.
plus utilities. Immediately. 873-
8616,877-7177

m Housing wanted

to rent
SMALL cottage or loft over garage in
country wanted by weekend Dad. Can
help with any repairs, wood heat would be
okay. Non-smoker, no pets. references.

(905)670-8234

Shared
accommodation

COMPANION to live in with healthy elderly
lady, nice location in 3 bedroom, modern
country home near Huttonville. Preferably
women 45-65 with own automobile.
Working, retired or semi-retired. Compatible
companion will be considered. For more
information call 905-456—-3898 between 4
&7 p.m.

LARGE room in farmhouse, full use of

house. $400. inclusive. Smoker welcome.
873-8017

I E E storage

BOAT, trailer & car storage, inside/outside,
motor winterizing, reserve early avoid
disappointment. 905-877-8891 or 905-
455-8139

GEORGETOWN, Hwy.7 1000' downstairs
units, also suit office retail workshop.
$650. inclusive. 905-877-7177

m Halls &

lodges

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,
weddings, dances. Call 905-877-2002

MASONIC Hall for rent for banquets &
functions. 877-3493 or 873-1343: Eastern
Star Catering, 873-1521 or 876-1598

g . #8WR Blue Springs
ﬂ Realty

REIM AX CAR RENTALS

(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
Real Estate needs
(519)

853-2086

El:. Snowmobiles

1978 TNT 440 skidoo, rebuilt engine,
$875. OBO.Call 905-691-0327

m Health & Fitness

OLDETOWNE THERAPEUTIC

MASSAGE
EXPERIENCED R.M.T.
WELCOMES NEW CLIENTS
MONDAY TO SATURDAY BY APPT.
AILEEN MAIR - 877-4537
CHRISTMAS GIFT CERTIFICATES
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